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FALL QUARTER

Final Registration…………………………..……..Friday, September 9, 2022
Classes Begin………………………..…..…….Monday, September 12, 2022
Late Registration Closes………..…...….........Monday, September 19, 2022
Columbus Day.…………………..………..……....Monday, October 10, 2022
Final Examinations……………...……………….…....November 14-17, 2022
Last Day of Fall Quarter…………...………...Thursday, November 17, 2022
Thanksgiving Holiday………………………...Thursday, November 24, 2022
WINTER QUARTER

Final Registration. …………………….…….…...Friday, December 30, 2022
Classes Begin …………………...…….…….…….Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Late Registration Closes ……………..................Monday, January  9, 2023
Final Examinations...…………………………..…..………....March 6-9, 2023
Last Day of Winter Quarter ………..…..…..…...…Thursday, March 9, 2023
Spring Vacation………..…….…………...March 10 through March 26, 2023
SPRING QUARTER

Final Registration …………………………...……..…Friday, March 24, 2023
Classes Begin …………………….…….…………..Monday, March 27, 2023
Late Registration Closes. …………….…............……Monday, April 3, 2023
Memorial Day Holiday…………...……………..…..…Monday, May 29, 2023
Final Examinations..…………………………...…….…May 30- June 1, 2023
Last Day of Spring Quarter. …………………..........Thursday, June 1, 2023
Graduation Exercises ………………….…..................Sunday, June 4, 2023
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